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Return of Second-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency
havebeengrantedfrom the1stApril, 1919, to the 31st March, 1920—continued.

Date of
Issue. No.Name of Person.

Goble, Robert Henry
Govan, Joseph Alexander

1920.
Mar. 2 5087

5114

Grace, Ian Walter
Graham, Frederick William ..

Guthrie, Allan

1919.
May 5
May 20
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

4903
4929
5010

Gwyer, William Thomas
Hamblyn, Alfred Edward

61 16
5090

Hamilton, John
Harper, William
Harris, Thomas

1919.
May 5
Dec. 2
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

■1910
6066
4990

Harris, William
Harris, William Baynard
Hart, Ivan

5093
5088
5117

Hartwell, Eric James
1919.

May 20
1920.

Mar. 2

4931

Hatley, Harold Murdoch
Heath, George Thomas
Heighten, Nathaniel

5118
511.2
5084

Hellier, Herbert
Henderson, James Hall
Hibberd, Walter Joseph

1919.
May 5
Aug. 28

4921
4977
5035

Hoare, James Harden

Hodgetts, Robert Charles
Horrocks, Charles Mcintosh ..

Hotham, John William
Houlker, Thomas

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Dec. 2
May 20
Dec. 2
May 5

1920.
Mar. 2

5094

5049
4934
5008
1915

Hyam, George Neville
Hyde, William John

5080
5095

Irwin, Charles Cedric
Jack, George
James, Clement Vant Bamforth

1919.
Dec. 2
Aug. 28

5070
4973
1981

Jensen, Hjalmar Einar
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

Aug. 28

5091

Jensen, Peter
Jensen, Robert
Johnston, William John Waugh
Jukes, Charles
Kennedy, James

4966
1995
4978
4998
4927

King, Alban William

King, David Thomas

Kirkby, John

Kirkness, William Garson
Knight, William Charles
Knight, William Robert

May 26
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

Aug. 28
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

Aug. 28
Dee. 2
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Mav 26
Aug. 28
May 26

1920.
Mar. 2

511.5

5037

5104

5004
5055
5029

Knowles, William Ernest 5082

Lang, Henry Gordon
Landmann, Karl Herbert
Langford, Howard

1911
5018
4946

Latto, William Herbert
Leigh, Albert Job
Lo Poou, Victor Eugene

5078
5096
5089

Levinge, Alfred John
Lewis, Herbert Leslie
Lewis, William
Maedonald. John Murray
McDougall, Andrew
Mc.Ewan, James

1919.
Aug. 28
Dec. 2

5006
5074
5044
4951
4936
4942

May 20

McFarlanc, Andrew John Hugh
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

Aug. 28
Dec. 2

5079

McFarlane, Robert
McGregor, James ..

4991
5059

Name of Person. Date of
Issue. No.

MacGrcgor, John
1920.

Mar. 2
1919.

Aug. 28

5085

McGuirc, Thomas
Maclnnes. William Alexander
Mackay, George William
McLennan, John Alexander
McMann, John

Dec. 2
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
May 20

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Dec. 2
Mav 20
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

5007
5008
4981
5(139
4974

MacSkimniing, William James Rankin 5105

McVay, llarrv Douglas 4930

Magee, Darce Joseph 5108

Mann, John
Martin, Arthur Gordon
Martin, John

5003
4950
4993

Mcneer, Alfred Chickley 5109

Middleton, James Salisbury
Morrison, George Thomas
Morton, Thomas William May 20

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

4999
5012
4926

Murray, William 5100

Nicholson, diaries Reginald
Norton, Arthur Ernest
Gates, George
O'Callaghan, Charles
Palmer, Arthur Henry
Palmer, Edward Noel
Parker, Ronald Charles Victor
Parsons, Bernard Samuel ...

Payne, Thomas Joseph

Dec'.' 2
Aug. 28
May 5
Aug. 28
Dec. 2
Aug. 28
May 26

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28
May 26
May 5
Aug. 28
May 5

5020
5002
5056
4994
4904
4988
5077
5031
4901

Pearce, James 5101

Pearson, Leonard
Pentecost, William Edward
Perry, George Stanley
Petersen, Jens Peter
Plowright, Edward Manning
Poad, William Henry
Poison, Harold Charles
I'oulgrain, Reginald Watson. .

Purcell, Charles
Queripel, John

5019
4945
4905
5032
■1923
4909
4990
4911
4952
4909

Rasmussen, George Anthony

Reardon, Thomas Joseph Anthony
Bcdshaw, John
Reeves, Frank Charles
Reinke, Ernest Herbert

Revill, Samuel

Richards, Hercules Ernest Arthur

Roberts, Ernest James

Robson, Frederick
Rodlev, Albert Stanton
Rogers, John Benjamin
Rogers, Leo
Rolston, Charles Ernest
Rubie, Edgar Samuel

Aug. 28
May 5
May 20
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
May 26
Dec. 2
May 26
Dec. 2

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

191!).
Aug. 28
May 26
May 5
May 26
Aug. 28
Dec. 2

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Dec. 2
Aug. 28

1920.
Mar. 2

1919.
Dec. 2
May 26
Dec. 2
Mav 5
Dec. 2

5092

4940
5067
4953
5051

5121

4983

5110

5016
-1955
4908
4937
4971
5053

Sanders, Victor John 5120

Sehofield, Oliver Cromwell
Scliwieters, Harold Henry

5060
4987

Scott, Thomas Keith 5113

Sheed, Gordon Alexander
Sherwood, Leslie Walter
Simons, Arthur Francis
Simpson, James Ryan
Skudder, Ernest Alfred

5050
4956
5054
4919
5073
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